
Office Faculty Ext. Office Hours Class Hours Email

476 Blair-Loy, Mary ZOOM By Appt. TTh, 2pm-3:20pm mblairloy@ucsd.edu  

417 Calderon-Zaks, Michael ZOOM TWTh, 2:30p-3:30p TTh, 12:30pm-1:50pm m2calderonzaks@ucsd.edu  

Estefan, Michel ZOOM TTh 2p-3p & By Appt. TTh, 9:30am-10:50am mestefan@ucsd.edu  

484 Evans, John ZOOM By Appt. W, 9am-11:50am jhevans@ucsd.edu 

ERC 106 Fitzgerald, David S 930306 By Appt. MWF, 10am-10:50am dfitzger@ucsd.edu  

463 Gong, Neil M ZOOM By Appt. MWF, 12pm-12:50pm nmgong@ucsd.edu  

465 Hellman, Jacob ZOOM Wed, 3pm-4pm, or appt. MWF, 8am-8:50am jhellman@ucsd.edu

TBD Hildenbrand-Chupp, Rowan ZOOM By Appt. MWF, 4pm-4:50pm rhhildeb@ucsd.edu

418 Holkenbrink-Monk, Charlene ZOOM By Appt. M, 5pm-7:50pm ceholkenbrinkmonk@ucsd.edu

Jones, Makeba 598665 Wed, 3pm-4pm, or appt. MW, 5pm-6:20pm m3jones@ucsd.edu 

135 Jules-Rosette, Bennetta W. 2616324 R 6p-7:30p (232) & By Appt. W, 3pm-5:50pm bjulesrosette@ucsd.edu 

417 Kilpatrick, Kevin ZOOM Fri., 10am-12pm Tu, 5pm-7:50pm kkilpatr@csusm.edu

Lewis, Kevin Michael ZOOM Mon, 1pm-2pm, Tues 10am-11am MWF, 11am-11:50am lewis@ucsd.edu

485 Medvetz, Thomas Matthew 4-0525 By Appt. MWF, 1pm-2:50pm tmedvetz@ucsd.edu 

Ng, Kwai 4-2729 By Appt. F, 9am-11:50pm kwng@ucsd.edu 

474 Payne, Christine Anna ZOOM TTh 2:30p-3:30p TTh, 8am-9:20am capayne@ucsd.edu 

497 Pitt, Richard Norris 4-0492 By Appt. MWF, 11am-11:50am rpitt@ucsd.edu 

Ribas, Vanesa Apr-06 By Appt. TTh, 11am-12:20pm vribas@ucsd.edu 

467 Rogers, Julia Ellen 4-0488 Wed, 2pm-4pm MWF, 12pm-12:50pm jerogers@ucsd.edu 

488 Rona-Tas, Akos Apr-90 TTh 2p-3p & By Appt. MWF, 2pm-2:50pm aronatas@ucsd.edu 

474 Ruiz, Jon ZOOM By Appt. MWF, 3pm-3:50pm jjr026@ucsd.edu

494 Shafir, Gershon Apr-75 By Appt. Th, 2pm-4:50pm gshafir@ucsd.edu  

Skrentny, John By Appt. TTh, 2pm-3:20pm jskrentny@ucsd.edu  

Stembridge, Sarah ZOOM Thurs, 10am-12pm F, 9am-11:50pm sstembri@ucsd.edu

465 Summers, Valerie R. ZOOM Before/After class, by appt. M, 5pm-7:50pm vsummers@ucsd.edu

464 Thorpe, Charles Robert 4-0953 By Appt. TTh, 3:30pm-4:50pm cthorpe@ucsd.edu  

474 Tirshfield, Jeffrey T ZOOM Tues, 2pm-3pm TTh, 3:30pm-4:50pm jtirshfield@ucsd.edu  
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